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Cross Stitch Quest

Grid Size:
Design Area:

Legend:
BN 2
BN 2]
EE 2]
[ 121
NE 2]
M 2
%] [2]
M 2

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

186W x 76H
13.14" x 5.29" (184 x 74 stitches)

3801
814
956
604
796
780

3856
921

christmas red - It
garnet - dk
geranium
cranberry - It

royal blue - dk
topaz - ul vy dk
mahogany - ul vy It
copper

(116 stitches)
(800 stitches)
(88 stitches)

(82 stitches)

(134 stitches)
(610 stitches)
(140 stitches)
(194 stitches)

w1 2]
B 2]
8M 2
L 2]
@] 2]
&1 2]
BN 2]
QN 2]

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

402
3776
355
3865
415
318
317
310

mahogany - vy It
mahogany - It
terra cotta - dk
winter white
pearl gray

steel gray - It
pewter gray
black

Cross Stitch Quest

(578 stitches)
(460 stitches)
(1340 stitches)
(404 stitches)
(154 stitches)
(336 stitches)
(190 stitches)
(2373 stitches)





